Fage i Mischf@ﬁSeed Michele Sagetta

FPattern Name: Mischief-Seed

Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sagetta
Compang: [eaven and Earth Designs
Copgright: 2006

Fabric: | inen or F venweave 25, White
395w X 626h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 15-3/4w X 25hin

F]oss (/lsccl for I:u" 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch Numbcr Color

[l < 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

B 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
2 2 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD | T
H J 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
B H 2 DMC 167 Yc”owbcfgc~\/YDK
B 6 2 DMC 1é9 Pewter-| T

P 2 DMC 223 Shell Pink-] T

O 9 2 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
O # 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
B 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
[ ] 4 2 DMC 310 Black

[ 1 2 DMC 317 FewterGrag

B 2 DMC »is Steel Gray-1. T

[ | 0 2 DMC 400 MahoganH-DK

B A 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
m 2 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK

B O 2 DMC 414 5tce|6ra3~DK

] . 2 DMC 4i5 FcarlGrag

B d 2 DMC 420 Hazelhut Brown-DK
B = 2 DMC 43+ Brown-[ T

B a 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

0 A 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

[ 2 DMC é32 Desert Sand-(L VY DK
B z 2 DMC ¢é40 BeigeGrag~\/YDK
0 2 DMC ¢7¢ Old Gold-[_ T

H > 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
0 = 2 DMC 725 Topaz

I 2 DMC 726 Topaz-l T

0 7 2 DMC 727 TopazVY LT

I 2 DMC 728 T opaz

= v 2 DMC 72> Ollive Green-MD

O o 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
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Tangcrinc~MD
Yellow-Fale

FPeach-l T

Salmon

Pearl Grag VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UL VY DK
Topaz-VY DK
Topaz-DK.
Topaz-MD

Coffee Brown-DK
Byaby Pink-L T

Navy Blue-DK.
(Golden Olive-VY DK
Golden Olive-l T
(Golden Olive-VY LT
Boeige Brown VY LT
rﬂazelnut Browm\/Y DK
Garnet-VY DK

Red Copper

Black Avocado (Green
Coffee Brown-(JL. DK
Ny Blue-VY DK
Golden Brown-DK_
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-l T
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Antique \/iolet—LT
Yc”ow Beige~DK
Deser’c Sanc]

Golden Yellow-VY LT
Black Brown
Mauve-l T

Antique Mauve-DK_
Antique Mauve-l T
Antique Violet-\VVY LT
Blue \/io|ct~DK

Baby Blue-ULVY LT
Towny-VY LT

Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT
Dcscrt 5and~MD
Mahogany-1 T
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5787
5799
3820
3821
5822
5817
3852
5855
5854
5855
%860
3861
5862
5867
3864
3865
White

Brown Gray~DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Straw-DK

Straw

Straw-L T

Golden Brown-Fale
Straw-VY DK
Autumn Golcl—DK
Autumn Gold-MD
Autumn GOICLLT
Cocoa

Cocoa-] T

Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
Winter White

White
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